Employer Field of Work (Industry Sector) of STEM Major Graduates

Employer Field of Work (Industry Sector) of Carleton STEM Majors
Alumni graduates since 1990 with known employment
Counts reflect the most recent known position. Alumni with more than one may may be counted in each.

Source: Alumni data warehouse. "Unknowns" and alumni with employment listed as "student" are excluded.

Position Count

Employer Field

Healthcare

Science/Lab Research

Education (Higher Ed)
Business/Finance/Sales

Info Systems/Technology/Library
Education (Pre K-12)

Engineering
Environment/Agriculture

Legal Professions

Other Careers
Communications/Media

Social Service/Advocacy
Arts/Museums
Government/Public Service
Peace Corps/AmeriCorps/Teach For
America Service

Total

Institutional Research and Assessment

Biology Chemistry

492
216
185
115
22
87
12
78
35
36
27
26
20
9

1364

237
174
123
99
21
30
25
5
32
12
4
14
6
10

795

Computer Environmental
Studies Geology Math/Statistics Neuroscience Physics Total

Science
2

12

8

24

86

7

39

N BN R

193

1

12

23

24
148
96
97
22
45
21
66
15
20
14
7
10
8

593

Math,

18 9 25 808
60 5 112 727
120 87 619
147 2 72 560
69 41 262
51 1 34 255
33 62 192
5 1 8 176
18 4 110
17 14 101
11 9 70
6 1 3 60

4 9 49

5 8 40

1 1 12
565 19 489 4041
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