## Employer Field of Work (Industry Sector) of Carleton STEM Majors Alumni graduates since 1990 with known employment

Counts reflect the most recent known position. Alumni with more than one may may be counted in each.

Source: Alumni data warehouse. "Unknowns" and alumni with employment listed as "student" are excluded.

<b>Position Count</b>	Major									
				Computer	Environmental		Math,			
Employer Field		Biology	Chemistry	Science	Studies	Geology	Math/Statistics	Neuroscience	Physics	Total
Healthcare		492	237	2	1	24	18	9	25	808
Science/Lab Research		216	174	12		148	60	5	112	727
Education (Higher Ed)		185	123	8		96	120		87	619
Business/Finance/Sales		115	99	24	4	97	147	2	72	560
Info Systems/Technology/Library		22	21	86	1	22	69		41	262
Education (Pre K-12)		87	30	7		45	51	1	34	255
Engineering		12	25	39		21	33		62	192
Environment/Agriculture		78	5	1	12	66	5	1	8	176
Legal Professions		35	32	5	1	15	18		4	110
Other Careers		36	12	2		20	17		14	101
Communications/Media		27	4	4	1	14	11		9	70
Social Service/Advocacy		26	14	2	1	7	6	1	3	60
Arts/Museums		20	6			10	4		9	49
Government/Public Service		9	10			8	5		8	40
Peace Corps/AmeriCorps/Teach For										
America Service		4	3	1	2		1		1	12
Total		1364	795	193	23	593	565	19	489	4041